
Open Mon- Sat

 
10 am to 8 pm

Kapdon se rishta, 64 saal ka!
Free Pickup and Delivery across Mumbai

 

Since 1961. One promise
— unmatched care

992009201050k+
CUSTOMERS SERVED

S I N C E  2 0 1 2

2k+
GARMENTS CLEANED

E V E R Y D A Y

@care4wearwww.care4wear.com



Top

Blouse

Blouse (Occasion Wear)

Kameez

Kameez (Occasion Wear)

Salwar

Salwar (Occasion Wear)

Dupatta/ Scarf 

Anarkali

Anarkali (Occasion Wear)

Skirt

Dress (Knee Length)

 Saree (Cotton) 

Saree (Silk)

Saree (Ornamental)

Lehenga 

Lehenga (Ornamental)

Gown

Gown (Ornamental)

Shirt/ T-shirt

Shirt (Silk/ Ornamental)

Trouser/ Pant

Trouser (Woolen)

Jeans

Kurta (Regular)

Kurta (Ornamental)

Sherwani(Regular)

Sherwani (Ornamental)

Pyjama

Dhoti

Waist Coat 

Blazer/ Jacket

Leather Jacket

Socks/ Undergarments

200.00

WOMEN PRICE MEN PRICE

150.00

150.00

200.00

225.00

290.00

150.00

150.00

340.00

520.00

480.00

310.00

450.00

570.00

660.00

1100.00

1900.00

1300.00

1800.00

150.00

200.00

150.00

225.00

200.00

225.00

290.00

490.00

750.00

150.00

200.00

260.00

520.00

850.00

650.00

DRYCLEANING
SERVICE

removing stains, refreshing fabrics,and 
returning them crisp and ready

Blazer (Woolen)

90.00



STEAM IRONING

Shirt/ T-Shirt

Trouser

Blazer

Kurta

Sherwani

Waist Coat

Anarkali (Regular)

Saree (Regular)

Saree (Silk/ Work)

Saree (Roll Press)

Lehenga

PRICE

LINEN

Hand Towel

Bath Towel

Pillow Cover (Small)

Bedsheet (Single)

Bedsheet (Double)

Blanket (Single)

Blanket (Double)

Quilt (Single) 

Quilt (Double)

Carpet per Sq. Ft.

Curtain per Sq. ft. (No Liner)

Curtain per Sq. ft. (Liner)

PRICE

60.00

60.00

200.00

90.00

225.00

150.00

150.00

200.00

220.00

200.00

350.00

 55.00

120.00

  75.00

225.00

295.00

395.00

550.00

395.00

550.00

  55.00

12.00+

17.00+

HOUSEHOLD
LINENS

STEAM
IRONING SERVICE

 removes wrinkles gently,leaving clothes
fresh and perfectly pressed.



Pre-Pay

Get Services Worth

Validity

Free Shoe Cleaning

BAGS

Wallet

Ladies Handbag

Travel Bag (Small)

Travel Bag (Medium)

Travel Bag (Large)

10,000

Starter

8,500

PRICE

6 months

-

1 year

1

Basic

10,000

12,000 25,000

1 year

2

Standard

20,000

SHOES

Sport Shoes

Sneakers

Leather/ Suede Shoes

Flip Flops

High Top/ Boots

4

65,000

2 year

Premium

50,000

PRICE

300.00

650.00

650.00

750.00

950.00

500.00

590.00

750.00

350.00

750.00

SHOES AND
BAG CLEANING

deep-cleaning and restoration services,
crafted for lasting freshness and style.
 

All prices are inclusive of GST.
Above prices are base rates. The final prices will be decided by the manager on
the inspection of the garment.


